pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS

PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

License Phone Bed Additional
Count N f Facilit Add
ounty ame ot raclity # ress Number Capacity Information

1215 7™ Avenue, Suite 313,

Gateway Rehabilitation Center: 724-846-6145 25
Beaver Moffett House 403043 Beaver Falls, PA 15010
Phoenix Domus: Rise Above 114 Beech Avenue' AItoona, 814-515-2055 16
Blair Recovery Program 077037 PA 16601
Pyramid Healthcare: Gratitude 9?1 6th Ave,, 814-944-3210 25
Blair House 077014 Altoona, PA 16602
13505 S Eagle Valley Rd,
T PA 16686 814-684-1373 25
Blair Pyramid Healthcare: Pine Ridge 077026 yrone,
W. Bridge Street
;68 o Taoen 215-736-2861 25
Bucks Good Friends 093259 orrisville,
Resources for Human 312 N. Oxford Valley Rd, 567-598-6990 10

Bucks Development 097135 Fairless Hills, Pa 19030



County

Butler

Dauphin

Dauphin

Delaware

Erie

Fayette

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS

Name of Facility

Davis Archway House

Daystar Center for Spiritual
Recovery

Nasr Consultant Group, Inc
Harwood House
Gaudenzia Erie: Daniel Snow

House

Another Way

License
H#

107036

227077

227106

232156

257048

267013

PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

Address

164 Scheibel Rd., Butler, PA
16002

125 N 18th St., Harrisburg,
PA 17103

2552 Jefferson Street,
Harrisburg, Pa 17110

9200 West Chester Pk.,
Upper Darby, PA 19082

361 West Fifth St., Erie, PA
16507

708 Nelson Rd., Farmington,
PA 15437

Phone
Number

724-841-0744

717-230-9898

717-980-5153

610-853-3440

814-920-7875

724-329-7900

Bed
Capacity

41

25

20

33

16

30

Additional
Information



County

Indiana

Indiana

Lackawanna

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS

Name of Facility
New Way of Life: Indiana
New Way of Life: Blairsville
The Retreat at White Birch
The Gate House for Men
The Gate House - Mountville

Spanish American Civic
Association (La Casa)

License
H#

327030

327033

357241

361369

367045

367091

PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

Phone

Address
Number

2275 Warren Rd., Indiana,
724-471-1254
PA 15701

9143 US 1195,
Blairsville, Pa 15717 724-343-3105

25 Reservoir St., Carbondale,
570-221-4070
PA 18407

649 E. Main St., Lititz, PA

717-626-9524
17543 626-95

465 West Main Street,

717-285-2
Mountville, PA 17554 85-2300

134 Locust St., Lancaster, PA

17-947-
17602 717-947-7684

Bed
Capacity

30

30

32

29

27

23

Additional
Information



pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS
County Name of Facility
Lawrence The Highland House
Luzerne Clem-Mar House
Luzerne James A. Casey House
Luzerne The Sanctuary House
Alternative Counseling
Montgomery Associates

Northumberland

Victory House

License

#

377010

407043

407055

407077

467085

497029

PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

Address

312 Highland Ave., New
Castle, PA 16101

540-542 Main St.,
Edwardsville, PA 18704

199-207 S Main St., Wilkes-

Barre, PA 18701

367 East South St., Wilkes

Barre, PA 18702

438-440 High St., Pottsville,

PA 19144

615 N. Shamokin Street,
Shamokin, Pa 17872

Phone
Number

724-654-7760

570-288-0403

570-822-9011

570-338-5567

610-970-9060

570-509-2120

Bed

Capacity

18

25

51

12

30

30

Additional
Information



pennsylvar"a PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS
- License Phone Bed Additional
County Name of Facility Address ) )
# Number Capacity Information
2100 West Venango Street, 215-438-5082 30
Philadelphia Gaudenzia: Re-Entry House 807308 Philadelphia, PA 19140
2600 Southampton Rd.,
. . 215-677-7778 152
Philadelphia Self Help Movement 900159 Philadelphia, PA 19116
New Way of Life: Conewago 18336 Rt. 522, Beavertown, 570-658-7383 29
Snyder Snyder 557054 PA 17813
204 Main Street,
Susquehanna Resurrection House 587027 Great Bend, Pa 18821 570-879-3009 27
1820 Washington Rd.,
Washi PA 15301 724-531-6930 25
Washington Greenbriar Lighthouse for Men 637057 ashington,
201 Depot Street,
724-635-3458 31

Westmoreland Angels Light Halfway House 657066 Youngwood, PA 15697



pennsy lvania PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS
License Phone Bed Additional
Count N f Facilit Add
ounty ame ot raclity # ress Number Capacity Information
1141 E. Market St., York, PA
717-819-1726 24

York Gaudenzia: Integrity House 677080 17403

Allentown Halfway H
entown Halfway Home (a 24 South Fifth Street,

. division of Treatment Trends, Allentown, PA 18101 610-439-0218 40
Lehigh Inc.) 391139
PA Organization for Women in 7445 Church St., Pittsburgh, 412-271-0500 2 Accepts pregnant
Allegheny Early Recovery (POWER) 707156 PA 15218 women
1409 th Al\lve"ue' 724-650-6597 15 Accepts pregnant
Beaver RESET BC LLC 047062 Beaver Falls, Pa 15010 women
Pyramid Healthcare: Tradition 1311 13th Street, Altoona, 814-944-3210 30 Accepts pregnant

Blair House 077018 PA 16601 women



pennsylvar"a PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS
- License Phone Bed Additional
County Name of Facility Address ) )
# Number Capacity Information
Catholic Charities of the 120 Willow Rd., Suite B, 717-412-4594 23 Accepts pregnant
Dauphin Diocese of Harrisburg 227076 Harrisburg, PA 17109 women
1728 N. 2nd St, Harrisburg 717-238-4200
Pa 17162 ' ' or 717-649- 8 Not presently accepting
Dauphin Gaudenzia: Serenity House 227099 2995 pregnant women
Good Works Life Recovery 10? Old Wynn Road, 724-564-0159 28 Accepts pregnant
Fayette House 267017 Uniontown, PA 15401 women
The Retreat at White Birch- 80 Terrace St. Carbondale, 570-221-4070 32 Accepts pregnant
Lackawanna Terrace Street 357251 PA 18407 women
4940 Marietta Ave, Marietta, 217-285-2300 30 Accepts pregnant
Lancaster Gate House Marietta 367099 PA 17547 women
The Graniteville House of 5242 Main Rd., Sweet Valley, 570-608-4051 34 Accepts pregnant

Luzerne Recovery 407066 PA 18656 women



pennsy I'var“a PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS
- License Phone Bed Additional
County Name of Facility Address ) )
# Number Capacity Information
1%6 dWIa‘:Ti”gton Ave., 215-985-1200 25  Accepts pregnant
Philadelphia Gaudenzia: Washington House 807397 Philadelphia, PA 19146 women
333 West Upsal St., 1158404606 : Accepts preg”a”;
' _ ' Philadelphia, PA 19119 women up to 3r
Philadelphia Interim House 880149 trimester
199 N. Main St., Washington,
Abstinent Living at the Turning PA 15301 & 724-228-2203 24 Accepts pregnant
Washington Point at Washington, Inc 637023 women
Lighthouse for Women of 1633 Weirich Ave., 724-222-4753 25 Accepts pregnant
Washington Greenbriar Treatment Center 637058 Washington, PA 15301 women

| vd Accepts pregnant
5245 Bensalem Blvd.

’ 215-639-8681 8 women: up to 3
Bensalem, PA 19020 > 868 >

children per client

Bucks Libertae Family House 097074



pennsylvar"a PA Halfway House Facilities (Revised 4/24/2025)

DEPARTMENT OF DRUG AND
ALCOHOL PROGRAMS
- License Phone Bed Additional
County Name of Facility Address ) )
# Number Capacity Information
] Accepts pregnant
Gaudenzia Erie: Community 521 West 7th St., Erie, PA 814-459-5853 14 women; accepts up to
Erie House 257046 16502 2 children per client
Accepts pregnant
91 Broad St., Ashland, PA 217-850-8460 94 women; accepts up to
Schuylkill Gaudenzia: New Destiny 547023 17921 2 children per client
Abstinent Living at the Turnin 14 West Walnut St., Accepts pregnant
. ne & est Tainy 724-228-2203 6 Pts preg
Point at Washington Inc Washington, PA 15301 women; accepts up to

Washington Women and Children Program 637039 1 child per client



